OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

LAUDOHA GOVERNMENT PRIMARY TEACHERS’ TRAINING INSTITUTE
P.O. - LAUDOHA, DIST - PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, PIN - 713385 (W.B.)

Phone & Fax No. : 0341-2672292, E-mail: govtptti.laudoha719@gmail.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023

MONTH DATE EVENTS /PUBLIC HOLIDAY WORKING
DAYS
January, 01.01.2023 (Sunday) Holiday for New Year 21 Days
" 12.01.2023 (Thursday) Celebrate for Vivekananda Birthday
15.01.2023 (Sunday) Holiday for Makar Sankranti
23.01.2023 (Monday) Celebrate for Birthday of Netaji
26.01.2023 (Thursday) Celebrate Republic Day and Saraswati Puja
27.01.2023 (Friday) Additional Day Saraswati PllJa
February, 14.02.2023 (Thursday) Holiday for Blrthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 21 Days
2023 18.02.2023 (Saturday) Holiday for Shivaratri
28.02.2023 (Tuesday) Vidyathi Parishad for month of March.
March, 2023 | 07.03.2023-08.03.2023 (Wednesday | Holidays for Doljatra | 24 Days
to Thursday)
20.03.2023 (Monday) Holiday for Birthday of Harichand Thakur
31.03.2023 (Friday) Vidyathi Parishad for month of April.
April, 07.04.2023 (Friday) Holiday for Good Friday 20 Days
2023 15.04.2023 (Saturday) Holiday for Bengali new years day
21.04.2023 & 22.04.2023 Holiday for Id-Ul-Fitr
(Friday to Saturday)
28.04.2023 (Friday) Vidyathi Parishad for month of May and June.
May, 01.05.2023 (Monday) Holiday for May Day 16 Days
2023 05.05.2023 (Friday) Holiday for Buddha Purnima
09.05.2023 (Tuesday) Celebration of Birthday of Rabindranath Thakur
22.05.2023 to 31.05.2023 (Monday Summer Vacation
to Wednesday)
June, 01.06.2023 to 10.06.2023 Summer Vacation 17 Days
2023 (Thursday to Saturday)
July, 01.07.2023 (Saturday) Celebrate Birthday of Bidhan Chandra Roy & Commencement of Part- | 25 Days
2023 1 Class. |
03.07.2023 (Monday) | Admission and classes & Vidyathi Parishad for month of July.
29.07.2023 (Saturday) Holiday Muharram
31.07.2023 (Monday) Vidyathi Parishad for month of August.
August, 2023 | 08.08.2023 (Tuesday Rabindra Prayan Dibas Ud_]apan 26 Days
15.08.2023 (Tuesday) Celebrate Independence Day.
30.08.2023 (Wednesday) Holiday for Rakhi Bandhan
5 31.08.2023 (Thursday) Vidyathi Parishad for month of September.
September, | 05.09.2023 (Tuesday) Celebrate Teacher’s Day. 23 Days
2023 06.09.2023 (Wednesday) Holiday for Janmashtami |
20.09.2023 (Wednesday) Survey by students in F.P. School on Mid- Day-Meal /
25.09.2023 (Monday) Holiday for Karam Puja
28.09.2023 (Thursday) Holiday for Fateha-Dwaz-Daham
29.09.2023 (Friday) Vidyathi Parishad for month of October & November.
October, 02.10.2023 (Monday) Holiday for Gandhi Birthday 15 Days
2023 14.102023 (Saturday) Holiday for Mahalaya
17.10.2023 (Tuesday) Prak Saradiya Udjapan
19.10.2023 to 27.10.2023 (Thursday | Holiday for Durgapuja
to Friday) ‘
28.10.2023 (Saturday) Holiday for Lakshmi Puja
November, 13.11.2023 to 14.11.2023 (Monday Holiday for Kali Puja 18 Days
2023 to Tuesday)
15.11.2023 (Wednesday) Holiday Bhratridwitiya and Birth Day of Birsa Munda
16.11.2023 (Thursday) Day after Bhratridwitiya
17.11.2023 (Friday) Holiday Open Holiday on 18.10.2023
18.11.2023 (Saturday) Holiday Reserve Day
20.11.2023 (Monday) Holiday for Chhat Puja
27.11.2023 (Monday) Holiday for Birthday of Guru Nanak
30.11.2023 (Thursday) Vidyathi Parishad for month of December.
De;tgxz];er, 25.12.2023 to 31.12.2023 (Monday Holiday for Christmas Day . 20 Days

to Saturday)
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